
Timber Products Inspection

All Categories, All States
All Inspectors

Plant #: 06089
A&A Machinery Moving, Inc
201 Dean Sievers Place

19067
215-428-1100
Morrisville, PA

HT, IPPCStamps:

Albert Lykon
alykon@machinery.com

Plant #: 06009
Al-Flex
4035 SW 98 Avenue

33165
305-552-0141
Miami, FL

HT, IPPCStamps:

Alex Napoles
napolesjr@bellsouth.net

Plant #: 06101
All World Import/Export Fumigation
107 W. Madison Avenue

77571
281-361-8400
Laporte, TX

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

Roosevelt Reynolds
mail@allworldfumigation.com

Plant #: 07008
Arizona Exterminating
4420 East University Drive

85034
602-275-8555
Phoenix, AZ

HT, IPPCStamps:

Bert Putterman
bputterman@azext.com

Plant #: 06120
Asash Termite & Pest
1102 Clark Blvd.

78044
956-724-8125
Laredo, TX

HT, IPPCStamps:

Henry Fernandez Jr
asash@bizlaredo.rr.com

Plant #: 06017
Atlantic Fumigation Services, Inc
5106 B. Ogeechee Road

31405
912-234-0266
Savannah, GA

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

Robert Cronin
jeanie@atlanticfumigationservices.com

Plant #: 06100
Baltimore Air Coil, Inc.
1162 Holy Hill Road

19963
302-424-2555
Milford, DE

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

Jeannie Rash
irash@baltaircoil.com

Plant #: 06024
BM Collins (Bizzy Bee)
30 Oxford Business Pkwy

30054
770-787-3718
Oxford, GA

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

Brook Collins
brookcollins@bizzybeeexterminators.co
m

Plant #: 06047
CNH
210 N. Enterprise Blvd.

46052
765-482-5453
Lebanon, IN

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

Anthony South
anthony.south@cnh.com

Plant #: 06021
DA Marine Fumigation
4440 Wabash Street

70001
504-952-0729
Metairie, LA

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

Jerry Matherne
jerry@daexterminating.com
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Plant #: 06104
Ecolab Pest
CARR. #28 URB. IND LUCHETTI

00961
787-796-1290
Bayamon, Puerto Rico

HT, IPPCStamps:

Luis Morales
pestprat@ecolab.com

Plant #: 06123
Food Protection Services
3701 Taylor Way Suite D

98421
253-306-6828
Tacoma, WA

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

Michael Carette-Meyers
carette@tmo.blackberry.net

Plant #: 06128
Fumigation Service & Supply
702 S. Vine St.

61745
309-531-9160
Heyworth, IL

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

Levi Farrell
l.farrell@fumigationzone.com

Plant #: 06129
Fumigation Service & Supply, Inc.
100 Manhattan Road

60433
815-774-3776
Joliet, IL

HT, IPPCStamps:

Jeff Moorhead
j.moorhead@fumigationzone.com

Plant #: 06020
Fumigation Service and Supply, Inc
16950 Westfield Park Road

46074
317-896-9300
Westfield, IN

HT, IPPCStamps:

Jeff Waggoner
j.waggoner@funigationzone.com

Plant #: 06090
Holland L.P.
1200 Lumber Street

60417
708-672-2300
Crete, IL

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

Mike Taylor
mtaylor@hollandco.com

Plant #: 06006
International Fumigators
4450 New West Dr.

77507
713-926-9310
Pasadena, TX

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

Ronald Baughman
leslie@internationalfumigators.com

Plant #: 07002
International Fumigators
4045 Nelson Ave
Suite D

94520
800.450.2994
Concord, CA

HT, IPPCStamps:

Chris Aguinga
mmyers@clarkpest.com

Plant #: 07013
IPM Services
1625 Howard Rd. #312

93637
559-675-1974
Maderas, CA

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

Brent Whiteman
industrypestmanagement@gmail.com

Plant #: 06102
Island Wide Pest Management Group, Inc.
Urb. La Riviera SE, 1272 Calle 38

921
787-781-6620
San Juan, Puerto Rico

HT, IPPCStamps:

Ramon Castillo
islandwidepestinc@yahoo.com

Plant #: 06048
JC Ehrlich
500 Spring Ridge Drive

19612
610-372-9700
Reading, PA

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

George Fidler
george.fidler@jcehrlich.com

Plant #: 06112
Logistics International, Inc.
1707 Farrell Road

77073
281-821-5200
Houston, TX

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

Charles Rollo
rollo@logisticsint.com
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Plant #: 06026
McCloud Services
1635 North Lancaster Road

60177
847-891-3900
South Elgin, IL

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

Dan or Lisa 
mcteknical@aol.com

Plant #: 06051
McCloud Services
5789 Westwood Drive

63304-7650
314-731-3331
Weldon Spring, MO

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

Scott McDonald
scottmcdonald@mccloudservices.com

Plant #: 06115
Monte Vista Farming Compnay
5043 North Montpelier

95316
209-874-1866
Denair, CA

HT, IPPCStamps:

Renee Little
info@montevistafarming.com

Plant #: 06005
Oliver Exterminating Services Corp.
16 Utuado Street

00917
787-764-2000
San Juan, Puerto Rico

HT, IPPCStamps:

Michael Holston
mholston@oliverexterminatingpr.com

Plant #: 06125
On Time Pest Control
(Physical Address)
4610 San Bernardo Ave. Suite 3 & 4

78041
956-218-8041
Laredo, TX

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

Carlos Flores
ontime-pestcontrol@sbcglobal.net

Plant #: 06122
Paramount Services, Inc. dba Paratex 
Fumigation
423 S. Horton Street

98134
206-682-3456
Seattle, WA

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

James Osborn
jim@paratex.com

Plant #: 06082
Presto-X Company
3663 Cherry Road Suite 109

38118
901-797-8785
Memphis, TN

HT, IPPCStamps:

Danny Brown
danny.brown@prestox.com

Plant #: 06025
Research Fumigation
1708 Chantilly Road, Building B

70068
985-536-4932
Laplace, LA

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

Jay Coleman
jaycoleman@researchfumigation.com

Plant #: 06069
Rivas Pallets
2916 W. Buckeye Road

85009
602-269-6088
Phoenix, AZ

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

Fernando Rivas
rivaspallet@aol.com

Plant #: 07004
Sunview Cold Storage
31357 Peterson Rd.

93250
661-792-3151
McFarland, CA

HT, IPPCStamps:

Tim Reveles

Plant #: 06034
Terminix International
4455 Salzman Road

45044
513-727-4786
Monroe, OH

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

Chris Sparks
tmx2419@terminix.com

Plant #: 06064
TPW, Inc.
834 Union Pacific Blvd.
Milo Distribution Center

78045
956-723-3122
Laredo, TX

HT, IPPCStamps:

Benito Cavazos
bcr@ericher.com
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Plant #: 06127
UFP New Waverly LLC
C/O Panalpina
19409 Kenswick Dr.

77338
936-295-3411
Humble, TX

HT, IPPCStamps:

Quinton Boles
qboles@ufpi.com

Plant #: 06054
VIP-Supply Chain Solutions, LLC
4709 Allmond Avenue, Suite 1A

40209
502-367-0023
Louisville, KY

HT, IPPC, IPPC-DUNStamps:

Mike Francis
mfrancis@vip-scs.com

Plant #: 06116
VIP-Supply Chain Solutions, LLC
9166 Sutton Place

45011
513-454-2020
Hamilton, OH

HT, IPPCStamps:

Michael Francis
mfrancis@vip-scs.com

Plant #: 06103
War Exterminating Corporation
Attn: Jose Guerra
Coral #21 Villa Blanca

00725
787-996-0463
Carguas, Puerto Rico

HT, IPPCStamps:

Jose Guerra
war_exterminating@hotmail.com

Number of Mills: 38
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